
STATE :- DISTRICT Taluka :

Education Department Women and child department Dedicated team UID

Detailed of dedicated team staff 

Name of CDPO I/C  : Dr Dharanidhar Singhdeo AYUSH MO

Mob : No Mob No : ANM

Office No :

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi code School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 BATIGUDA PUPS SCHOOL 21260904801 62 65 127 02.04.18 Monday

2 BATIGUDA PUPS SCHOOL 21260904801 37 33 70 03-04-18 Tuesday

3 BATIGUDA AWC 40 45 85 04-04-18 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 05-04-18 Thursday

5 PIPALPADA PS SCHOOL 21260903302 37 33 70 06-04-18 Friday

6 KADOPADAR AWC 32 22 54 07-04-18 Saturday

7 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 KADOPADAR PUPS SCHOOL 21260904704 65 63 128 09-04-18 Monday

Office No  : 

Off Phone 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

9439228848 9437140560 Janani Patel

ACTION PLAN FORMAT  ( MICROPLANNING )( MHT I , CHC ,KOKSARA) 
NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION  - CHILD HEALTH SCREENING  AND EARLY  INTERVENTION  SERVICES

ACTION PLAN FOR THE YEAR - APRIL TO JUNE  2018-2019

ODISHA KALAHANDI KOKSARA

Name of B.E.O. : Smrutirekha Jena

JAYANTI MOHANTY 9437680349



2 JHARIAGUDA PUPS SCHOOL 21260906101 82 95 177 10-04-18 Tuesday

3 NAHALPADA AWC ANGANWADI 40 35 75 11-04-18 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 12-04-18 Thursday

5 JHARIAGUDA PUPS SCHOOL 21260906101 13-04-18 Friday

6 PANASANKRANTI 14-04-18 Saturday

7 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 NAHALPADA PS SCHOOL 21260906501 31 30 61 16-04-18 Monday

2 GHURLUGUDA PS SCHOOL 2126090 25 22 47 17-04-18 Tuesday

3 JHARIAGUDA AWC 34 30 64 18-04-18 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 19-04-18 Thursday

5 SARANGAPADA PS SCHOOL 212690 30 21 51 20-04-18 Friday

6 GHURLUGUDA AWC 35 30 65 21-04-18 Saturday

7 22-04-18 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 DONGRIGUDA PUPS SCHOOL 2126090 104 103 207 23-04-18 Monday

2 DONGRIGUDA PUPS SCHOOL 2126090 24-04-18 Tuesday

3 SIRLIGUDAAWC/PHUPGAON     AWCAWC 29 22 51 25-04-18 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 26-04-18 Thursday

5 MUSAPALI UPS SCHOOL 21206090 98 40 138 27-04-18 Friday

6 MALPADA AWC 35 30 65 28-04-18 Saturday

7 29-04-18 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 JHARBANDH AWC/SCHOOL AWC/SCHOOL 40 40 80 30-04-18 Monday

2 PHUPGAON AWC-1 AWC 40 45 85 01-05-18 Tuesday

3 MIRJAPUR AWC 45 35 80 02-05-18 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 03-05-18 Thursday

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 



5 PHUPGAON AWC-2 AWC 25 25 50 04-05-18 Friday

6 PIPALPADA & BANDHPADA AWC 45 45 90 05-05-18 Saturday

7 06-05-18 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 MAHULMUNDA AWC 30 32 62 07-05-18 Monday

2 DABRIGUDA AWC 27 25 52 08-05-18 Tuesday

3 MOTER-1 AWC 59 56 115 09-05-18 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 10-05-18 Thursday

5 MOTER-2 AWC 56 46 102 11-05-18 Friday

6 SECOND SATURDAY 12-05-18 Saturday

7 13-05-18 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 DALGUMA-1 AWC 32 25 57 14-05-18 Monday

2 SABITRI BRATA 15-05-18 Tuesday

3 DALGUMA-2 AWC 45 32 77 16-05-18 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 17-05-18 Thursday

5 DONGRIGUDA AWC 40 35 75 18-05-18 Friday

6 GAHANAMUNDA AWC 40 30 70 19-05-18 Saturday

7 20-05-18 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No 13-05-18 Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 CHHILPAMAL AWC 35 30 65 21-05-18 Monday

2 MAJHIGUDA-1 AWC 37 31 68 22-05-18 Tuesday

3 MAJHIGUDA-2 AWC 30 25 55 23-05-18 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 24-05-18 Thursday

5 MAJHIGUDA-3 AWC 34 45 79 25-05-18 Friday

6 MADHUPUR AWC 30 20 50 26-05-18 Saturday

7 27-05-18 Sunday

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 



Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 KHAPRAMAL AWC 40 30 70 28-05-18 Monday

2 AINLAGUDA AWC 30 20 50 29-05-18 Tuesday

3 GAMBHARIGUDA-1 AWC 40 30 70 30-05-18 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 31-05-18 Thursday

5 GAMBHARIGUDA-2 AWC 30 25 55 01-06-18 Friday

6 RENGALPALI AWC 30 40 70 02-06-18 Saturday

7 03-06-18 Sunday

.NO Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 MADHUPUR AWC 30 35 65 04-06-18 Monday

2 JHARIAGUDA AWC 40 37 77 05-06-18 Tuesday

3 CHIKILI=1 AWC 30 40 70 06-06-18 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 07-06-18 Thursday

5 CHIKILI-2 AWC 35 35 70 08-06-18 Friday

6 LATAPADA AWC 35 25 60 09-06-18 Saturday

7 10-06-18 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 CHITAMUNDA AWC 35 40 75 11-06-18 Monday

2 SIRLIGUDAAWC/KOKSARA     AWCAWC 32 28 60 12-06-18 Tuesday

3 SARANGAPADA AWC 44 27 71 13-06-18 Wednesday

4 RAJA 14-06-18 Thursday

5 RAJA 15-06-18 Friday

6 IDUL FITRE 16-06-18 Saturday

7 17-06-18 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 GATABANDH AWC 40 43 83 18-06-18 Monday

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 



2 DHANSARA AWC 53 50 103 19-06-18 Tuesday

3 TUNGAON AWC 40 35 75 20-06-18 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 21-06-18 Thursday

5 KASIBAHAL-1 AWC 45 22 67 22-06-18 Friday

6 NUAPADA (KASIBAHAL) AWC 30 32 62 23-06-18 Saturday

7 0 24-06-18 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 KASIBAHAL-2 (MINI) AWC 38 20 58 25-06-18 Monday

2 JALTAMUNDA AWC 44 30 74 26-06-18 Tuesday

3 KHUTLUGUDA AWC 28 15 43 27-06-18 Wednesday

4 REFERAL DAY 28-06-18 Thursday

5 TENTULIPADA /COLONYPADAAWC 40 32 72 29-06-18 Friday

6 SARGIGUDA-1 AWC 35 23 58 30-06-18 Saturday

STATE :- DISTRICT Taluka :

Education Department Women and child department Dedicated team UID

Detailed of dedicated team staff 

Name of CDPO I/C  : Disignation 

AYUSH MO

Mob : No Mob No : Janani Patel ANM

Office No :

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi code School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

ACTION PLAN FORMAT  ( MICROPLANNING )( MHT I , CHC ,KOKSARA) 
NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION  - CHILD HEALTH SCREENING  AND EARLY  INTERVENTION  SERVICES

ACTION PLAN FOR YEAR  - JULY TO SEPTEMBER  2018-2019

ODISHA KALAHANDI KOKSARA

Name of B.E.O. : Smrutirekha Jena Smt JAYANTI MOHANTY Dr Dharanidhar Singhdeo

9437680349

9439228848 9437140560

Office No  : 

Off Phone 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 



1 SARGIGUDA PUPS SCHOOL 21260901201 55 32 87 02-07-18 Monday

2 SARGIGUDA UPS SCHOOL 21260901202 41 24 65 03-07-18 Tuesday

3 SARGIGUDA-2 AWC 44 25 69 04-07-18 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 05-07-18 Thursday

5 MALPADA PS/AWC SCHOOL 40 40 80 06-07-18 Friday

6 SIRLIGUDA (KOKSARA) AWC 30 35 65 07-07-18 Saturday

7 08-07-18 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 DHANSARA KANYASHRAM SCHOOL 21260902801 Residential 120 120 09-07-18 Monday

2 DHANSARA KANYASHRAM SCHOOL 21260902801 Residential 120 120 10-07-18 Tuesday

3 DHANSARA KANYASHRAM SCHOOL 21260902801 Residential 120 120 11-07-18 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 12-07-18 Thursday

5 CHITRAREKHA PUPS KASIBAHALSCHOOL 21260903002 50 52 102 13-07-18 Friday

6 RATHA YATRA 14-07-18 Saturday

7 15-07-18 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 CHITRAREKHA PUPS KASIBAHALSCHOOL 21260903002 Nonresidential 50 55 105 16-07-18 Monday

2 GAMBHARIGUDA SCHOOL 21260906501 Nonresidential 70 50 120 17-07-18 Tuesday

3 GAMBHARIGUDA SCHOOL Nonresidential 70 50 120 18-07-18 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 19-07-18 Thursday

5 DAHAGAON HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 21260901006 Nonresidential 60 52 112 20-07-18 Friday

6 SARASMAL AWC 40 30 70 21-07-18 Saturday

7 22-07-18 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 



1 DAHAGAON HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 21260901006 Nonresidential 70 50 120 23-07-18 Monday

2 DAHAGAON HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 21260901006 Nonresidential 80 60 140 24-07-18 Tuesday

3 KUSUMKHUNTI AWC 42 30 72 25-07-18 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 26-07-18 Thursday

5 GATABAND PS SCHOOL 21260903302 42 30 72 27-07-18 Friday

6 GITKARPADA (DAHAGAON) AWC 30 35 65 28-07-18 Saturday

7 29-07-18 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 BARABAKHRA PS/AWC SCHOOL Nonresidential 30 30 60 30-07-18 Monday

2 PIPALPADA PS SCHOOL 37 30 67 31-07-18 Tuesday

A   U  G  U  S  T

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi code School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 OLMA PUPS SCHOOL 21260902101 Nonresidential 45 36 81 01-08-18 Wednesday

2 REFERRAL DAY 02-08-18 Thursday

3 OLMA PUPS SCHOOL 21260902101 45 38 83 03-08-18 Friday

4 CHILIGUDA-1 AWC Non residential 30 35 65 04-08-18 Saturday

5 05-08-18 Sunday

6 MAJURSAHI PUPS SCHOOL 21260905801 61 55 116 06-08-18 Monday

7 PHUPGAON HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 21260905903 50 55 105 07-08-18 Tuesday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 KHUNTIA AWC 40 32 72 08-08-18 Wednesday

2 REFERRAL DAY 09-08-18 Thursday

3 PHUPGAON HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 21260905903 Non residential 50 55 105 10-08-18 Friday

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 



4 SECOND SATURDAY 11-08-18 Saturday

5 SUNDAY 12-08-18 Sunday

6 PHUPGAON PUPS SCHOOL 21260901006 55 45 100 13-08-18 Monday

7 PHUPGAON PUPS SCHOOL 21260901006 45 35 80 14-08-18 Tuesday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 INDEPENDANCE DAY 15-08-18 Wednesday

2 REFERRAL DAY 16-08-18 Thursday

3 KGBV ( GADRAMAL) SCHOOL 21260903201  residential 90 90 17-08-18 Friday

4 GADRAMAL AWC AWC 40 35 75 18-08-18 Saturday

5 19-08-18 Sunday

6 KGBV ( GADRAMAL) SCHOOL 21260903201 residrncial 90 90 20-08-18 Monday

7 CHIKILI PS SCHOOL 2126090 43 25 68 21-08-18 Tuesday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 IDUL JUHA 22-08-18 Wednesday

2 REFERRAL DAY 23-08-18 Thrsday

3 MUSAPALI HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 21260903501 Non residential 41 40 81 24-08-18 Friday

4 LATAPADA AWC AWC 30 32 62 25-08-18 Satrday

5 26-08-18 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 LATAPADA PS SCHOOL 2126090 40 33 73 27-08-18 Monday

2 CHITAMUNDA PUPS SCHOOL 21260901401 Non residential 40 30 70 28-08-18 Tuesday

3 CHITAMUNDA PUPS SCHOOL 21260901401 45 35 80 29-08-18 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 30-08-18 Thrsday

5 SIALATIPADA PS/AWC SCHOOL/Anganwadi  30 20 50 31-08-18 Friday

6 MUSAPALI AWC AWC 50 45 95 01-09-18 Saturday

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 



7 02-09-18 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 IVHS DONGRIGUDA SCHOOL 21260906002 54 45 99 03-09-18 Monday

2 IVHS DONGRIGUDA SCHOOL 21260906002 55 45 100 04-09-18 Tuesday

3 GADRAMAL AWC 33 37 70 05-09-18 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 06-09-18 Thursday

5 MOTER HIGH SCHOL SCHOOL 2126090 58 79 137 07-09-18 Friday

6 SECOND SATUR DAY 08-09-18 Saturday

7 09-09-18 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 KHUTLUGUDA PS SCHOOL 21260904901 36 35 71 10-09-18 Monday

2 KOKSARA UPS SCHOOL 2126090 68 40 108 11-09-18 Tuesday

3 MOTER AWC-1 Anganwadi 59 56 115 12-09-18 Wednesday

4 GANESH PUJA 13-09-18 Thursday

5 NUAKHAI 65 76 141 14-09-18 Friday

6 HOLIDAY 15-09-18 Saturday

7 16-09-18 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 MOTER NUPS SCHOOL 21260904805 70 45 115 17-09-18 Monday

2 MOTER NUPS SCHOOL 21260904805 80 35 115 18-09-18 Tuesday

3 KOKSARA AWC-1 AWC 45 35 80 19-09-18 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 20-09-18 Thursday

5 MOHAMMAD JAYANTI 21-09-18 Friday

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 



6 KOKSARA AWC-2 AWC 40 45 85 22-09-18 Saturday

7 23-09-18 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

1 PANIGAON PS/AWC School/Anganwadi  21260904703 30 35 65 24-09-18 Monday

2 RENGALPALI HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 21260903304 43 49 93 25-09-18 Tuesday

3 RENGALPALI UPS SCHOOL 21260901006 62 57 119 26-09-18 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 27-09-18 Thursday

5 SARGIGUDA UPS SCHOOL 21260901201 65 60 125 28-09-18 Friday

5 TUNGAON AWC AWC 60 66 126 29-09-18 Saturday

7 30-09-18 Sunday

STATE :- DISTRICT Taluka :

Education Department Women and child department Dedicated team UID

Detailed of dedicated team staff 

Name of CDPO I/C  : Name Dr Dharanidhar Singhdeo Disignation 

AYUSH MO

Mob : No Mob No : Janani Patel ANM

Office No :

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi code School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 NUAGUDA UPS (KADOPADAR) SCHOOL 2126090 65 63 128 01-10-18 Monday

2 GANDHI JAYANTI 02-10-18 Tuesday

3 TUNGAON AWC-2 AWC 35 35 70 03-10-18 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 04-10-18 Thursday

5 SIRLIGUDA (GATABANDH)UPS  SCHOOL 21260901201 40 35 75 05-10-18 Friday

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

ACTION PLAN FORMAT  ( MICROPLANNING )( MHT I , CHC ,KOKSARA) 
NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION  - CHILD HEALTH SCREENING  AND EARLY  INTERVENTION  SERVICES

ACTION PLAN FOR YEAR   OCTOBER TO DECEMBER- 2018-2019

ODISHA KALAHANDI KOKSARA

Name of B.E.O. : Smrutirekha Jena Smt JAYANTI MOHANTY

9437680349

9439228848 9437140560

Office No  : 

Off Phone 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 



6 PIPALPADA AWC AWC 40 35 75 06-10-18 Saturday

7 07-10-18 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 MAHALAYA 08-10-18 Monday

2 CHILIGUDA PS (BADPADA) SCHOOL 21260901201 Nonresidential 40 35 75 09-10-18 Tuesday

3 JHARBANDH AWC ANGANWADI Nonresidential 20 20 40 10-10-18 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 11-10-18 Thursday

5 CHILDANGRI PUPS SCHOOL 2126090 Nonresidential 60 59 119 12-10-18 Friday

6 SECOND SATURDAY 13-10-18 Saturday

7 14-10-18 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 CHILDANGRI AWC AWC 60 50 110 15-10-18 Monday

2 DASAHARA 16-10-18 Tuesday

3 DASAHARA 17-10-18 Wednesday

4 DASAHARA 18-10-18 Thursday

5 DASAHARA 19-10-18 Friday

6 MOTER AWC 2 AWC 50 45 95 20-10-18 Saturday

7 21-10-18 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 PHUPGAON AWC 1 AWC 40 45 85 22-10-18 Monday

2 DALGUMA AWC 2 AWC 45 32 77 23-10-18 Tuesday

3 KUMARA PURNIMA 24-10-18 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 25-10-18 Thursday

5 DHANSARA KANYASHRAM SCHOOL 21260902801 REISDENCIAL 100 100 26-10-18 Friday

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 



6 JHARIAGUDA AWC AWC 60 55 115 27-10-18 Saturday

7 28-10-18 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 DHANSARA KANYASHRAM SCHOOL 21260902801 RESIDENCIAL 100 100 29-10-18 Monday

2 DHANSARA KANYASHRAM SCHOOL 21260902801 RESIDENCIAL 100 100 30-10-18 Tuesday

3 DHANSARA KANYASHRAM SCHOOL 21260902801 RESIDENCIAL 100 100 31-10-18 Wednesday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi code School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 REFERRAL DAY 01-11-18 Thursday

2 MG HIGH SCHOOL MAJHIGUDA SCHOOLSCHOOL 21260901201 50 47 97 02-11-18 Friday

3 NAHALPADA AWC AWC 30 35 65 03-11-18 Saturday

4 04-11-18 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 MG HIGH SCHOOL MAJHIGUDA SCHOOLAnganwadi 2160901201 Non residential 50 50 100 05-11-18 Monday

2 KALI PUJA 06-11-18 Tuesday

3 KUSUMKHUNTI AWC AWC 40 45 95 07-11-18 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 08-11-18 Thursday

5 NAHALPADA UPS SCHOOL 45 30 75 09-11-18 Friday

6 SECOND SATURDAY 10-11-18 Saturday

7 11-11-18 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 MAJHIGUDA PUPS SCHOOL 21260904703 Non residential 50 50 100 12-11-18 Monday

2 MAJHIGUDA PUPS SCHOOL 70 60 130 13-11-18 Tuesday

3 NAIK PADA AWC (SARASMAL)AWC 40 30 70 14-11-18 Wednesday

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 



4 REFERRAL DAY 15-11-18 Thursday

5 MAJHIGUDA PUPS SCHOOL 80 60 140 16-11-18 Friday

6 KHAPRAMAL AWC AWC 40 35 75 17-11-18 Saturday

7 18-11-18 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 KHAPRAMAL PUPS SCHOOL 21260905401 Non residential 89 82 171 19-11-18 Monday

2 KHAPRAMAL PUPS SCHOOL 21260905401 Non residential 70 60 130 20-11-18 Tuesday

3 MOHAMMAD JAYANTI 21-11-18 Wednesday

4 BADA OSHA 22-11-18 Thursday

5 RASA PURNIMA 23-11-18 Friday

6 GATABANDH AWC AWC 68 48 116 24-11-18 Saturday

7 25-11-18 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 CHHILPAMAL PUPS SCHOOL  21260902390 Non residential 50 45 95 26-11-18 Monday

2 CHHILPAMAL PUPS SCHOOL 50 50 100 27-01-18 Tuesday

3 CHHILPAMAL AWC Anganwadi 40 45 85 28-11-18 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 29-11-18 Thursday

5 TUNGAON(NUAPADA_ SCHOOL 21260903201 40 30 70 30-11-18 Friday

1 KUSUMKHUNTI AWC Anganwadi Non residential 50 40 90 01-12-18 Saturday

2 02-12-18 Sunday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

3 KASIBAHAL HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL Non residential 65 60 125 03-12-18 Monday

4 TUNGAON PUPS SCHOOL 21260905001 Non residential 50 40 90 04-12-18 Tuesday

5 SARASMAL AWC Anganwadi Non residential 60 56 116 05-12-18 Wednesday

6 REFERRAL DAY 06-12-18 Thursday

7 TUNGAON PUPS SCHOOL 40 44 84 07-12-18 Friday

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 



1 SECOND SATURDAY 08-12-18 Saturday

2 09-12-18 Sunday

3 DABRIGUDA PUPS SCHOOL 2126090 Non residential 42 31 73 10-12-18 Monday

4 DABRIGUDA PUPS SCHOOL 2126090 Non residential 61 55 116 11-12-18 Tuesday

5 PIPALPADA PS SCHOOL 21260903302 Non residential 40 34 74 12-12-18 Wednesday

6 REFERRAL DAY 13-12-18 Thursday

7 JAMPADA PS SCHOOL 2126090 30 26 56 14-12-18 Friday

Sl.No Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 GITKARPADA AWC Anganwadi Non residential 30 26 56 15-12-18 Saturday

2 16-12-18 Sunday

3 KUSUMKHUNTI PUPS SCHOOL 2126090 Non residential 70 50 120 17-12-18 Monday

4 DALGUMA PUPS SCHOOL 2126090 Non residential 60 65 135 18-12-18 Tuesday

5 DALGUMA PUPS SCHOOL Non residential 65 45 110 19-12-18 Wednesday

6 REFERRAL DAY 20-12-18 Thursday

7 JALTAMUNDA AWC Anganwadi 44 30 74 21-12-18 Friday

1 DAHAGAON AWC Anganwadi Non residential 50 45 95 22-12-18 Saturday

2 23-12-18 Sunday

MaleFemaleTotal

Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

Sl.No MaleFemaleTotal

3 MIRJAPUR Anganwadi Non residential 50 45 95 24-12-18 Monday

4 BADADINA 25-12-18 Tuesday

5 GADRAMAL AWC Anganwadi Non residential 40 35 75 26-12-18 Wednesday

6 REFERRAL DAY 27-12-18 Thursday

7 OLMA AWC Anganwadi 65 35 100 28-12-18 Friday

1 KHUNTIA AWC Anganwadi Non residential 55 35 90 29-12-18 Saturday

2 30-12-18 Sunday

3 BANDHPADA AWC Anganwadi 37 39 76 31-12-18 Monday

ACTION PLAN FORMAT  ( MICROPLANNING )( MHT I , CHC ,KOKSARA) 
NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION  - CHILD HEALTH SCREENING  AND EARLY  INTERVENTION  SERVICES

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 



STATE :- DISTRICT Taluka :

Education Department Women and child department Dedicated team UID

Detailed of dedicated team staff 

Name of CDPO I/C  : Dr Dharanidhar Singhdeo Disignation 

SMT JAYANTI MOHANTY AYUSH MO

Mob : No Mob No : Janani Patel ANM

Office No :

Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

Sl.No MaleFemaleTotal

1 GATABANDHA AWC AWC 34 29 63 01.01.2019 Tuesday

2 PUJARIPADA UPS (KASIBAHAL) SCHOOLSCHOOL Nonresidential 40 35 75 02.01.2019 Wednesday

3 REFERRAL DAY 03.01.2019 Thursday

4 DHANSARA UPS SCHOOL 21260902802  80 75 155 04.01.2019 Friday

5 DHANSARA AWC AWC Nonresidential 60 55 115 05.01.2019 Saturday6 06.01.2019 Sunday

Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

1 CHIKILI HS SCHOOL 21260905401 70 45 115 07.01.2019 Monday

2 CHIKILI HS SCHOOL Nonresidential 65 55 120 08-01-19 Tuesday

3 DONGRIGUDA AWC AWC 2126090 Nonresidential 60 55 115 09-01-19 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 10-01-19 Thursday

5 DHANSARA KANYASHRAM 21260902801 RESIDENCIAL 100 100 11-01-19 Friday

6 SECOND SATURDAY 12-01-19 Saturday

7 13-01-19 Sunday

Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

7 MAKARA SANKRANTI 14-01-19 Monday

1 DHANSARA KANYASHRAM SCHOOL 21260902801 residential 125 125 15-01-19 Tuesday

2 DHANSARA KANYASHRAM SCHOOL 150 150 16-01-19 Wednesday

3 REFERRAL DAY 17-01-19 Thursday

4 KOKSARA PUPS SCHOOL 21260902903 80 80 18-01-19 Friday

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Office No  : 

Off Phone 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Name of B.E.O. :  Smrutirekha Jena

9437680349

9439228848 9437140560

ACTION PLAN FOR YEAR  - [JANUARY to MARCH]2018-2019

ODISHA KALAHANDI KOKSARA



5 AINLAGUDA AWC AWC 40 35 75 19-01-19 Saturday

6 20-01-19 Sunday

Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

1 KANDABUTRA PUPS SCHOOL 2126090 60 45 105 21-01-19 Monday

2 KANDABUTRA PUPS SCHOOL 65 50 115 22-01-19 Tuesday

3 NETAJI JAYANTI 23-01-19 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 24-01-19 Thursday

5 AINLAGUDA PUPS SCHOOL Nonresidential 60 45 105 25-01-19 Friday

6 R E P U B L I C   D A Y 26-01-19 Saturday
7 27-01-19 Sunday

Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi code School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

1 KGBV GADRAMAL SCHOOL 2126090 residential 90 90 28-01-19 Monday

2 KGBV GADRAMAL SCHOOL  residential 95 95 29.01.2019 Tuesday

3 JAMPADA AWC AWC Non residential 43 28 71 30.01.2019 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 31-01-19 Thursday

5 DHANSARA KANYASHRAM SCHOOL 21260902801 RESIDENCIAL 120 120 01.02.2019 Friday

6 DHANSARA AWC AWC 70 65 135 02.02.2019 Saturday
7 03.02.2019 Sunday

Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 DHANSARA KANYASHRAM SCHOOL RESIDENCIAL 135 135 04.02.2019 Monday

2 DHANSARA KANYASHRAM SCHOOL 137 137 05.02.2019 Tuesday

3 MAJHIGUDA AWC-1 AWC 37 31 68 06-02-19 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 07-02-19 Thursday

5 MAJHIGUDA AWC-2 AWC 50 45 95 08-02-19 Friday

6 SECOND SATURDAY 09.02.2019 Saturday
7 SUNDAY 10.02.2019 Sunday

Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 MAJURSAHI PUPS SCHOOL 21260901001 Non residential 70 65 135 11-02-19 Monday

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 



2 GAHANAMUNDA PUPS SCHOOL 2126090 Non residential 70 65 135 12-02-19 Tuesday

3 KHUNTIA PS (DHARUAPADA)SCHOOL 21260902805 45 40 85 13-2-20`19 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 14-02-19 Thursday

5 GAHANAMUNDA PUPS SCHOOL 2126090 Non residential 50 30 80 15.02.2019 Friday

6 MAJHIGUDA 3 AWC AWC Non residential 30 25 55 16.02.2019 Saturday

7 17.02.2019 Sunday

Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 KOKSARA HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 21260902102 57 56 113 18.02.2019 Monday

2 KOKSARA HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL Non residential 60 56 116 19.02.2019 Tuesday

3 TUNGAON AWC -2 AWC 35 35 70 20.02.2019 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 21.02.2019 Thursday

5 DAHAGAON UPS SCHOOL 2126090 Non residential 42 43 85 22.02.2019 Friday

6 RENGALPALI AWC AWC 67 60 127 23.02.2019 Saturday

7 24.02.2019 Sunday

Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 JALTAMUNDA PUPS SCHOOL 21260902902 70 65 125 25.02.2019 Monday

2 KHUTLUGUDA PS SCHOOL 21260902804 26 25 51 26.02.2019 Tuesday

3 DAHAGAON AWC AWC 70 40 110 27.02.2019 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 28.02.2019 Thursday

5 SRADDHAPUR PS/AWC SCHOOL/AWC 21260903401 Non residential 35 35 70 01.03.2019 Friday

6 GITKARPADA AWC AWC Non residential 36 21 57 02-03-19 Saturday

7 03.03.2019 Sunday

Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 SHIVARATRI 04.03.2019 Monday

2 PANCHAYATIRAJ DIVAS 05.03.2019 Tuesday

3 NUAGUDA PUPS (DAHAGAON) SCHOOLSCHOOL 2126090 Non residential 70 55 125 06.03.2019 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 07.03.2019 Thursday

5 GITKARPADA NPS SCHOOL 21260902108 Non residential 30 35 65 08.03.2019 Friday

6 SECOND SATURDAY 09.03.2019 Saturday

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 



7 SUNDAY 10.03.2019 Sunday

Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 KHUNTIA NUPS SCHOOL 21260902805 65 65 130 11.03.2019 Monday

2 KHUNTIA NUPS SCHOOL Non residential 70 65 135 12.03.2019 Tuesday

3 KHUNTIA NUPS SCHOOL 80 40 120 13.03.2019 Wednesday

4 REFERRAL DAY 14.03.2019 Thursday

5 BARABAKHRA PS/AWC SCHOOL/AWC 30 35 65 15.03.2019 Friday

6 TUNGAON AWC -1 AWC 60 65 125 16.03.2019 Saturday

7 17.03.2019 Sunday

Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

MaleFemaleTotal

1 COLONYPADA PS/AWC SCHOOL/AWC 40 35 75 18.03.2019 Monday

2 TENTULPADA PS SCHOOL Non residential 40 35 75 19.03.2019 Tuesday

3 DOLA PURNIMA 20.03.2019 Wednesday

4 HOLI 21.03.2019 Thursday

5 NUAPADA P.S (KASIBAHAL) SCHOOL 2126090 Non residential 50 35 85 22.03.2019 Friday

6 NUAPADA AWC (KASIBAHAL) AWC 40 30 70 23.03.2019 Saturday

7 24.03.2019 Sunday

Name of the Institution 

School/Angan

wadi  School code Category school

Category 

of 

Standard

School 

contact No Visit date Day

1 KASIBAHAL PUPS SCHOOL 21260903001 69 66 135 25.03.2019 MONDAY

2 KASIBAHAL PUPS SCHOOL 50 40 90 26.03.2019 TUESDAY

3 SARASMAL PUPS SCHOOL 21260901101 59 67 126 27.03.2019 Wednesday
4 REFERRAL DAY 28.03.2019 Thursday
5

5 DALGUMA HS SCHOOL 21260905002 Non residential 45 40 85 29.03.2019 Friday

6 DALGUMA AWC-1 AWC 45 35 80 30.03.2019 Saturday

7 SUNDAY 31.03.2019 Sunday

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 

Number  of 

children in 

institution 
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